Instrument Master
Intuitive Model No =
372300
400228
400229
410298
420001
420003
420006
420007
420033
420036
420048
420049
420093
420110
420117
420121
420139
420141
420142
420143
420145
420146

420157

Instrument Description
EndoWrist Stapler Motor Pack
PK™ CABLES

PK™ CABLES

EndoWrist Stapler 45

POTTS SCISSORS
SMALL CLIP APPLIER

LARGE NEEDLE DRIVER
ROUND TIP SCISSORS

BLACK DIAMOND MICRO FORCEPS
DEBAKEY FORCEPS

LONG TIP FORCEPS

CADIERE FORCEPS
PROGRASPTM FORCEPS
PreCise™ Bipolar Forceps
Needle Driver

Fine Tissue Forceps

Schertel Grasper

Round Tip Scissors
Monopolar Cautery Instrument
Maryland Dissector

DeBakey Forceps

Curved Scissors

SNAP-FITTM SCALPEL

Max Cycles
100
20
20
25
15
25
15
15
20
15
15
15
15
15
20
20
20
12
18
20
20
12

35



Intuitive Model No |2
420170
420171
420172
420177
420178
420179
420181
420182
420183
420184
420189
420190
420192
420194
420203
420204
420205
420207
420215
420227
420230
420246
420249

420274

Instrument Description
EndoPass™ Delivery Instrument
MICRO BIPOLAR FORCEPS
MARYLAND BIPOLAR FORCEPS
Bowel Grasper

Curved Scissors
MONOPOLAR CURVED SCISSORS
RESANO FORCEPS

EndoWrist Stabilizer
PERMANENT CAUTERY HOOK
PERMANENT CAUTERY SPATULA
Double Fenestrated Grasper
COBRA GRASPER

Valve Hook

MEGA NEEDLE DRIVER
Pericardial Dissector

Atrial Retractor

FENESTRATED BIPOLAR FORCEPS
TENACULUM FORCEPS

CARDIAC PROBE GRASPER

PK™ Dissecting Forceps

LARGE CLIP APPLIER

ATRIAL RETRACTOR SHORT RIGHT

DUAL BLADE RETRACTOR

5mm Harmonic ACE® Curved Shears

Max Cycles
35
15
15
20
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
20
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
25
15
15

25



Intuitive Model No |2
420275
420278
420296
420309
420318
420327
420343
420344
428050
428053
428054
428055
428057
428058
428059
428088
428090
428115
430002v561
430002v571
430004v561
430004v571
430005v521

430005v531

Instrument Description

8mm Harmonic ACE® Curved Shears
Grasping Retractor

LARGE SUTURECUT NEEDLE DRIVER
MEGA SUTURECUTTM NEEDLE DRIVER
SMALL GRASPING RETRACTOR
MEDIUM-LARGE CLIP APPLIER
Thoracic Grasper

CURVED BIPOLAR DISSECTOR
Single-Site Maryland Dissector
Single-Site Medium-Large Clip Applier
Single-Site Suction Irrigator
Single-Site Cadiere Forceps
Single-Site Curved Scissors

Single-Site Fundus Grasper

Single-Site Crocodile Grasper
Single-Site Curved Needle Driver
Single-Site Permanent Cautery Hook
Single-Site Wristed Needle Driver

Round Tooth Retractor ver 56 and lower

Round Tooth Retractor ver 57 and higher
Monopolar Curved Scissors ver 56 and lower
Monopolar Curved Scissors ver 57 and higher
Medium-Large Clip Appliers ver 52 and lower

Medium-Large Clip Appliers ver 53 and higher

Max Cycles
25
15
15
15
15
25
20

15

10

30
38
30
38
39

38



Intuitive Model No 12

430006v561

430006v571

430007v551

430007v561

430009v561

430009v571

430010v561

430010v571

430011v56!

430011v571

430060v40!

430060v411

430077

430384

470001

470006

470007

470033

470036

470048

470049

470093

470171

470172

Instrument Description

Needle driver ver 56 and lower

Needle driver ver 57 and higher

Monopolar Cautery Instrument ver 55 and lower
Monopolar Cautery Instrument ver 56 and higher
Cadiere Forceps ver 56 and lower

Cadiere Forceps ver 57 and higher

Maryland Bipolar Forceps ver 56 and lower
Maryland Bipolar Forceps ver 57 and higher
Fenestrated Bipolar Forceps ver 56 and lower
Fenestrated Bipolar Forceps ver 57 and higher
EndoWrist SP Camera, 0° ver 40 and lower
EndoWrist SP Camera, 0° ver 41 and higher
EndoWrist SP Camera, 0°

Bipolar Cautery Cord

POTTS SCISSORS

LARGE NEEDLE DRIVER

ROUND TIP SCISSORS

BLACK DIAMOND MICRO FORCEPS

DEBAKEY FORCEPS

LONG TIP FORCEPS

CADIERE FORCEPS

PROGRASPTM FORCEPS

MICRO BIPOLAR FORCEPS

MARYLAND BIPOLAR FORCEPS

Max Cycles
33
38
39
38
33
38
30
38
30
38
14
24
40
25
15
15
15
20
15
15
15
15
15

15



Intuitive Model No |2
470179
470181
470183
470184
470190
470194
470205
470207
470215
470230
470246
470249
470296
470298
470309
470318
470327
470344
470347
470383
470384
470400
470401

470405

Instrument Description

MONOPOLAR CURVED SCISSORS

RESANO FORCEPS

PERMANENT CAUTERY HOOK

PERMANENT CAUTERY SPATULA

COBRA GRASPER

MEGA NEEDLE DRIVER

FENESTRATED BIPOLAR FORCEPS

TENACULUM FORCEPS

CARDIAC PROBE GRASPER

LARGE CLIP APPLIER

ATRIAL RETRACTOR SHORT RIGHT

DUAL BLADE RETRACTOR

LARGE SUTURECUT NEEDLE DRIVER

da Vinci Xi EndoWrist Stapler 45

MEGA SUTURECUTTM NEEDLE DRIVER

SMALL GRASPING RETRACTOR

MEDIUM-LARGE CLIP APPLIER

CURVED BIPOLAR DISSECTOR

TIP-UP FENESTRATED GRASPER

MONOPOLAR CAUTERY CORD

BIPOLAR CAUTERY CORD

LONG BIPOLAR GRASPER

SMALL CLIP APPLIER

FORCE BIPOLAR

Max Cycles
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
25
15
15
15
25
15
15
25
15
15
25
25
15
25

15



Intuitive Model No |2
470430
470530
470545
471006
471048
471049
471093
471171
471172
471190
471205
471296
471309
471344
471400
471405
475006
475049
475093
475172
475205
475309
476006

476049

Instrument Description

da Vinci Xi EndoWrist Stapler 30

da Vinci Xi EndoWrist Stapler 30 Curved Tip
da Vinci Xi EndoWrist Stapler 45 Curved Tip
Large Needle Driver

Long Tip Forceps

Cadiere Forceps

ProGrasp™ Forceps

Micro Bipolar Forceps

Maryland Bipolar Forceps

Cobra Grasper

Fenestrated Bipolar Forceps

Large SutureCut Needle Driver

Mega™ SutureCut™ Needle Driver

Curved Bipolar Dissector

Long Bipolar Grasper

Force Bipolar with Dual Grip

Force Feedback large needle driver

Force Feedback cadiere forceps

Force Feedback ProGrasp forceps

Force Feedback Maryland bipolar forceps
Force Feedback fenestrated bipolar forceps
Force Feedback mega SutureCut needle driver
Force Feedback large needle driver

Force Feedback cadiere forceps

Max Cycles
25
25
25
20
23
23
23
19
19
23
19
20
20
19
19

17



Intuitive Model No |2
476093
476172
476205
476309
478050
478053
478054
478055
478057
478058
478059
478088
478090
478115
GENERIC-10
GENERIC-100
GENERIC-16
GENERIC-20
GENERIC-200
GENERIC-25
GENERIC-300
GENERIC-400
GENERIC-50

GENERIC-500

Instrument Description

Force Feedback ProGrasp forceps

Force Feedback Maryland bipolar forceps
Force Feedback fenestrated bipolar forceps
Force Feedback mega SutureCut needle driver
Single-Site Maryland Dissector
Single-Site Medium-Large Clip Applier
Single-Site Suction Irrigator

Single-Site Cadiere Forceps

Single-Site Curved Scissors

Single-Site Fundus Grasper

Single-Site Crocodile Grasper

Single-Site Curved Needle Driver
Single-Site Permanent Cautery Hook
Single-Site Wristed Needle Driver
GENERIC 10 CYCLE MAXIMUM

GENERIC 100 CYCLE MAXIMUM
GENERIC 16 CYCLE MAXIMUM

GENERIC 20 CYCLE MAXIMUM

GENERIC 200 CYCLE MAXIMUM
GENERIC 25 CYCLE MAXIMUM

GENERIC 300 CYCLE MAXIMUM
GENERIC 400 CYCLE MAXIMUM
GENERIC 50 CYCLE MAXIMUM

GENERIC 500 CYCLE MAXIMUM

Max Cycles

15
30
25
15
12
15
15
15
15
15
10
100
16
20
200
25
300
400
50

500



Intuitive Model No |2 Instrument Description Max Cycles

GENERIC-78 GENERIC 78 CYCLE MAXIMUM 78



